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Women / 9 / Jr A2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyric Walker126
Texas Dreams

9.800 9.500 9.6259.550 38.475
3 5 2T 1* 1T

1T

Peyton Oltman124
Texas Dreams

9.575 9.600 9.6259.675 38.475
6T 3 1 1* 1T

1T

Sude Item125
Texas Dreams

9.575 9.750 9.5009.450 38.275
6T 1 4T 7T 3 

3 

Destiny Sanchez136
Zenith Elite

9.850 8.900 9.6009.450 37.800
1 13 4T 3T 4 

4 

Shemaiah Floyd118
Metroplex

9.650 9.350 9.6009.025 37.625
5 9T 8 3T 5T

5T

Morgan Trevor130
WOGA

9.500 9.175 9.4009.550 37.625
10T 12 2T 12T 5T

5T

Natalia Pawlak103
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.575 9.4759.250 37.500
13 4 6 10 7 

7 

Aiko Hirata105
Aerial Athletics

9.700 9.425 9.5258.200 36.850
4 8 15T 6 8T

8T

Riley Shaffer104
Aerial Athletics

9.525 8.775 9.5009.050 36.850
8T 14 7 7T 8T

8T

Arielle Ward129
WOGA

9.525 9.625 9.2508.350 36.750
8T 2 12T 16 10 

10 

McClaine Daigle108
AIM Athletics

9.100 9.450 9.5758.325 36.450
15 7 14 5 11 

11 

Naomi Murphy114
Denton Gymnastics

9.825 8.425 9.3508.575 36.175
2 16 9T 15 12 

12 

Isabella Morell106
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.275 9.4008.350 36.075
16 11 12T 12T 13 

13 

Isabella Jimenez110
Alamo Gymnastics

9.150 9.350 9.4007.950 35.850
14 9T 17 12T 14 

14 

Charlyze Hemby116
J & R Gymnastics

8.950 8.650 9.5008.450 35.550
18 15 11 7T 15 

15 

Elana Madlambayan123
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.475 8.9006.925 34.800
10T 6 18 18 16 

16 

Alyssa Palacios111
Alamo Gymnastics

9.025 7.550 9.4508.200 34.225
17 17 15T 11 17 

17 

Kinsley Jones117
Maximum Athletics

9.225 7.300 9.0008.575 34.100
12 18 9T 17 18 

18 
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